
6 

7 

15 

17 

21 

18 

20 

Branch: CSE(DS) -A 
Reg. No. 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING CoLLEGE (A) Surampalem Key list for Il B.TECH | Senester 2023-24. HOD'% are Reguested to verify the same. 

29 

34 

35 

10 22A3IA4410 KAMMAKATLA SHREYA 
22A31A4411 KARROTHU NIKHITHA 

22A31A4401 1AVASARALA DEEPTHI VINEETHA 22A31A4402 BALLA AARATAISREE 

12 22A31A4412 MALLIDI MOHANA SUDHA 
22A31A4413 MOHAMMED SULTANA 

Nane of the Student 

22A3lA4403 BEERAKA SHARMILA 
22A31A4404 CHAVVAKULA LASYAVALLI 
22A31A440$ JCHEEKATLA SRI BINDU PATVIKA 

16 22A31A4416 NAMRATHA SAI MANNE 

22A31A4406 GANAPAREDDY MANASA SREE VYSHNAVI 
22A31A4407 kNTURI SATYASAI PHANI AMRUTHASRI VARSHINI 
22A31AA408 GUTHULA SURYA SINDHU 
22A3IA4409 HEMADRI SUMEDHA 

22A31A4414 NAGALA BHAVYA PRAGNA 
22A31A4415 NALLI NEEHARIKA 

19 22A31A4419 NEELAPALLI SRI DURGA ABHILASHA 

Acadeni Year 2023-24 

22A31A4417 NEELA HARIKA 
22A31A4418 NEELAM SREE AMRUTHA 

22 22A31A4422 PATAMSETTY CS R SRIJA 

23 22A31A4423 PATI YUKTHA 

22A31A4420 PADALA SRI SAI HARSHITHA 
22A31A4421 PALIVELA GEETHASRI 

24 22A3IA4424 PUPPALA MADHURI LAKSHMI 
25 22A31A4425 |S SVSUMANVITHA PALIVELA 
26 22A31A4426 |SATHI SANJANA REDDY 
27 22A31A4427 SNEHA DINDI 

28 22A31A4428 SREE BALA DAMISETTI 
22A31A4429VADDI HARIKA 

30 22A31A4431 ANUPOJU SAINADH 
31 |22A31A4432 AYANAMAHANTHI 

32 22A31A4433 AZHAR SYED 
33 22A31A4434 BALABHADRUNILVHSSURYA GOPAL 

(6ma 

22A31A4435 DARLA RATAN ABHISHEK 

22A31A4436DONDAPATI RAKESH 

Signature of Class Teacher 
NEERIMG 

DS 
HOD 

ALEM 

Co 

S. 
No. 

36 22A31A4437 GANGAPATRULA RAM KARTHIKEYAN 

37 22A31A4438 |ARAGA MANIKYAM 
38 22A31A4439 GEETHA YESWANTH KUMAR 
39 22A31A4440 GIDUTHURI CHARANCHANDU 

Reg. No. 

40 22A31A4441 GOVADA PAVAN SAI 

41 22A31A4442 KAMALESH CHITRA 

11 B.TECH II Semester (R20) 

42 22A31A4443 |KOTHAPALLI VENKANNABABU 

43 22A31A4444 KOYYA MANOHAR YADAV 

Name of the Student 

44 22A3IA4445 |KUNCHE VINAY KUMAR 

47 

45 22A31A4446 MADHAVARAPU CHANDRA SEKHARA SRI SAT 
46 | 22A31A4447 MALLA SUDARSHAN SAI SUNNY 

22A31A4448 MANTRI BALA SUBRAHMANYAM 
48 22A31A4449 MUNGARA SHAKTHI INDRA VARMA 

49 22A31A4450 NYASAVARJULA R S GOWTHAM DATTA 

50 22A31A4451 NALLI PREMA CHANDU 

52 
53 

51 22A31A4452 |PALIKA PAVAN SAI 

54 

55 
56 

22A3IA4453 PALISETTI SIVA RAM 
22A31A4454 PALLA RAMBABU 
22A31A4455 PARAMATA KASAVA SATYA SAL ARJUNA REDDY 

22A31A4456 |PILLI KARTHIK KUMAR 
22A31A4457 RAJA SIVA HAREESH 

57 22A31A4458 |SEERAM JAYA VENKATA SOMESH 
S8 22A31A4459 |SUNKARA VIJAY KISHORE 

59 22A31A4460 TELUKUNTLA MANIKANTA REDDY 
60 22A31A4461 UPPALAPATI RAJESH 

61 22A31A4462 YERRA SAI RAJESH 

62 23A35A4401 ABBIREDDY DURGA DEV! 
63 23A35A4402 ADDANKI NVSS SRI LAKSHMI CHINMAYI 

64 23A35A4403 ANALA SANGHAVI 
65 23A35A4404 OMPOLU JANU PRIYANKA 
66 |23A35A4405 ADHIKARI SWAMY NAIDU 

67 23A35A4406 CHELLI TARUN TEJA 
68 23A35A4407 KORUBILLI MANOJ KUMAR 
69 23A35A4408 PITCHUKA VEERABABU 

Controller of 
Examinations 

70 23A35A4409 TANETI RITESH 

Principal 



19 

N 

31 

21 

22 

23A3A3 AARA AMRIHA ARSIINI 
2241A46 AARA DVI MAR} 

TRAGAIENGINEERINGOLLEGE (A}: Sorwte 

22A314 Ri4ANAYA NAÀ VARSIutHA 
22A3IA466 REINRAM DAHNAVT 

Nane of the Stssdem 

22431Ae468 RIKAINA ANUSHA 

224544460 VARA SNEHA 

2452440 KADAMATI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 

224144TI KANUPUDl MAHATHI SREE 

10 22A344472 MADETI VINEETHA 

13 32A314447S NULU SUBRAHMANYA VENKATA LAKSHMI 

1422A31A4476 PENMATSA DHATHRI VIDYA PRABHA 

15 224ASIA4477 POLINA SAI SATIVIKA 

22A31A4473 MAVURI BHUVANA 

16 32A3IA4478 POTHABATTULA SOWMYA SRAVANTHI 

17 22AS1A4479 ROWTHU KAVYANJALI PRIYA 

18 22A3IA4480 BODDU RAJEEV 

2ASIA4474 MUTYALA SOWMYA 

20 22A3IA4482 

22A3IA4481 BONTHU PRASAD 

CHODAVARAPU SRIRAM 

22A31A4483 CHOPPELLA VAMSI KUMAR 

22A31A4484 DAMMALA BHANU DURGESH 

23 22A3IA4485 |DASAR MANVANTH 

24 22A3IA4486 DEVULAPALLI SRUJAN 

25 22A31A4487 DHULIPUDI SREE VIVEK 

26 22A31A4488 GADHI SUBRAHMANYA KRISHNA TEJA 

27 22A31A4489 GANGIREDLA RAHUL SAI MANIKANTA 

28 22A31A4490 GOLUGURI VENKATA JEETHENDRA REDDY 

29 22A31A4491 GUBBALA CHANDRA MOULI 

30 22A31A4492 GURAJA JAYACHANDRA 

22A31A4493 YARLAPATI VENKATA NAGA DURGA VARUN 

32 |22A31A4494 JENNA MEGHANADH 

Signature of Class Teacher 

33 22A3IA4495 KARRI DURGA PRASAD 

G COLLE 
OD 

DS 
HOD 

50 

IBTECHFT Senester (R20) 

$$ 12A1A40 mNVRANANNA SRI AN 

36 22A31A49KOYYANA RAESH VARDHAN 

37 22A3IA4499 MAMIDIP ALII ELOVILY SAIMAHESM 

382ZA31AMAO MATTAPARTHT TEJA N0RGUN 
39 22A31A44A1MUMMIDI LOHTTH NAGA RATAN 

40 22A31A4A2 NMMAGADDA SANJITH 

4122A31A44A3 POLUPARTHI ABHISHEK 

4222A31A44A4 JPENKY ADI SESHU 

4322A3IA44AS PENTA RAMESWAR 

44 22A31A44A6 PERURI VINAY 

45 22A31A44A7 |RAYAVARAPU SOMA SHEKAR 

46 |22A31A44A8REJETI BHARATH KUMAR 

4722A31A44A9 RYALI YUVARAJ 

4822A3IA44BO SABBARAPU KUMAR GANESH 

49 22A31A44B1 SAMANTHAKURTHY RAJAVARDHAN 

22A31A44B2 |SANAPALA PRADEEP 

S1 22A31A44B3 SANGANI PRAVEEN DHANA KUMAR 

52 22A31A44B4 SHEIK SHAMEERULLA 

5322A31A44B5 |SYED IRFAN 

54 22A31A44B6 VAKADB AYYAPPA SURYA SRI HARSHA 

55 22A31A44B7 VANAPALLI VEERA SATYA SAI PRANEESH 

56 22A31A44B8 |VARA BHANU PRASAD 

57 22A31A44B9 VELUGUBANTI LAKSHMANA SIVA GANESH 

58 22A31A44C0VENNAPU LINGESWARA RAO 

59 22A31A44C1 VEPADA YAGNESH 

6022A3 1A44C2 |VIGNESH MULLANG! 

64 

61 22A31A44C3 vOLETI SATYA SURYA VA^ANTHA KRISHNA PRASAD 

6223A35A4410 |GANTA VENKATA SRIDHAR 

63 23A35A4411 MADDäLA VEERA VENKATA SAI PRADEEP 

23A35A4412 N V V NAGARAJU NEETIPALLI 

6523A35A4413 |SACHIN PANDIT 

66 23A35A4414 TALABHAKTULA JANAKI SRIRAM 

"Controller of 
Examinations 

Principal 



LNo. 

3 

Reg. No. 

3 

Key list for 11 B.IECH II Semester 2023 24. H0pe are Reqweeted fto verity the e Academi Yeat 2023-24 Branch: CSEDS) 

21A31A4401 

33 

PRAGATENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Sutampalem 

21A31A4402 AKULA DEEIKA 

2143144407 

Name of the Student 

ADDALA RHARGAVI 

21A3UA403 ASRITHA GOrPU 
21A3A404 ATTLURILAHARI PRATHYUSHA 
21A3444405AYINALA BHARGAVI SOWMYA 

21A3144406 DARA TWINKLE ROY 

2A3IA4408 
ONIPATI SRAVANI 

GAYATRI CHAKRANI PALLA 
21A31A4409 GEDDAM HEMA ALEKHYA 

10 21A3IA4410 GOLLA SNEHA RATNA 
1122A31A4411 GUTTI DEVI VEERA PRASANN 
12 21A3IA4412 JAFARIKULSUM 

13 21A3IA4413 KANAKALA TANUJA NIRMALA GNANESWARI 
14 214A31A4414 KANAPARTHI JYOTHI SRAVANI 
15 21A31A441S KARAM MOHITHA BRAMARAMBIKA 
16 21A3IA4416 NELLURI SAI JYOTHI 

2!A3IA4417 NURUKURTHI SIRISHA KUMARI 
21A31A4418 PASUMARTHI SAMYUKTA 
21A31A4419 PEDIREDDY HARIKA 

20 21A31A4420 PENTAPATI PRASANTHI 

22 21A31A4422 PUTSALA PUJITHA 

2 21A31A4421 POTHULA MOHANA SURYA KUMARI 

23 21A31A4423 PYNDA SATYA HARSHITHA 
24 21A31A4424 REDDY HEMA 
2521A3IA4425 SARIDE SWETHA RAMA VENI 
26 21A31A4426 SINGARAPU ANEELA DEEPTHI 
27 21A31A4427 SINGULURI ANNAPURNA 
28 21A31A4428 sURAMPUDI YAMINI SATYA SAI PRIYA 

29 21A3JA4429 SURAVARAPU DHARANI SRI 

30 21A31A4430 TELUGUNTA SAHANA 

21A31A4431 THALISETTY ANUSRI 

32 21A31A4432 VELLA ANUSHA 
21A31A4433VITTANALA ASWITHA 

34 21A31A4434 YARAMATI LAKSHMI SATYA SRI 

35 21A31A4435 YARRA LALITHA DABI VARSHINI 

Signature of Class Teacher 

36 21A31A4436 YARRAMSETTI PRASANNA 

iNEERW COL 

DS 
HOD 

No, Reg. No. 

37 

I B.TECHI Semester (R20) 

21A31A4417 |PTNNAM KOHN SURESH 
38 21A3IA4438 BHULA VIVEK 

Name of the Stdent 

39 21A31A4439 BONAM AJAY SAATVK 
40 21A31A4440 BOORA LOKESH KUMAR 
41 21A31A4441 BOTTA DURGA SANJAY 

42 21A3IA4442 BULUSU VSLN BHASKARA TEJA 
43 21A31A4443 BUSI SRIKANTH 

61 

63 

44 21A31A4444 |DARA PRUDHVI NARAYANA 
45 21A31A4445 GAMPALA LAKSHMI SHIVA TEJA 
46 21A31A4446 |GHDITURI JAYARAM 

47 | 21A31A4447 |GUTTULA NAVEEN SAGAR 
48 21A31IA4448 JUTHUKA JYOTHISAI 
49 21A31IA4449 |KOLA UDAY SURYA PRAKASH 
50 21A3IA4450 |KOLLI SATYA SURYA TEJA 

S1 21A31A4451 |KORADA JAYANTHKUMAR 
52| 21A31A4452 |0LETI SRINIVAS REDDY 
53 21A31A4453 P PAVAN 
54 21A31A4454 PAMMI MANIKANTA PAVAN KUMAR 

55 21A31A4455 PENJERLA S SNVM SRI RAJ KUMAR 
56 21A31A4456 PULIDINDI HARSHA VARDHAN 
57 21A31A4457 RAYUDU SATISH 

58 21A31A4458 SHAIK SAMEERUDDIN 
59 21A31A4459 |VEESAM VAMSI 
60 21A31A4460 TELU DHEERA GURU CHAKRAVARTHI 

21A31A4461 THADISETTI SIVA VENKATA SAI KUMAR 

62 21A3IA4462VvSRK KAMALESH JANAPA 
21A31A4463YAMANA SRI SAI 

6421A31A4464 |YARRA KOUSHIK 
65 21A3IA4465 |YELLAMILLI DAVID BRANHAM 
6621A31A4466 |YELLAMILLI JOSEPH 
67 22A35A4401 BEJA WADA SAI PAVAN RAMA 

6822A35A4402 CHIKKALA WILLIAM NAVEEN 
69 22A35A4403 KONDISETTI PHANEENDRA 

70 22A35A4404 MALLADI VENKATESH 

71 |22A35A4405 PALLA RAKESH 

Controller of 
Examinations 

72 22A35A4406 VURIGITI SAI ROHITH YADAV 

Principal 



3 

12 

13 

j4 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

34 

20 

23 

24 

25 

21 

22 

S. 

2 

3 

Branch:CSEDS) 
Reg. No. 

Key list for IV B.TECH Ü Semester 20{3-24. 1oD's are Regmested to verity the sume. Academi Year 2023-)4 

20A31 A4403 

gn 

20431A4401 AINA VILLUHARSHITA MANOGNA 
20A31A4402 JAKELLA LAKSHMI 1HANMAI 

BAMMIDI SAL HIMAJA 
20A31A4404 
20431A4405 

PRAGAi ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Serampalem 

Name of the Student 

BAYYAPU MEGHANA 
BUDAMPARTHI VAISHNAVI DEVI 

20431A4406 DNTAKURTHI J N V SRI LAKSHMI MEGHANA 
20A31A4407 DASARA REVATHI 
20A31A440S GORSA GEETHA SRAVANI 

20A31A4414 

20431A4409 JANGAM SPANDANA 
20431A410 KANCHARLA AKANKSHYA 
20431A4411 KOMALI CHANDINI 

18 20A31A4418 PULAGAM SRIADHISRI 

20431A4412 MADDILA SAI PRANJAL 

19 20A31A4419 RAMESWARAPU SRI GANESH GAYATHRI SOWMYA 

2043IA4413 MANDA SAI LAKSHMI KOUSALYA 

MUMMAREDDI SAIVANITHA 
20431A4415 PSRK SRI RAMYA 

20A31A4416 PALLI KAVYA SRI 

20A31A4417 POSINA VENUPRIYA 

26 | 20A31A4426 |APPIKONDA PRADEEP KUMAR 

27 20A31A4427 ATCHIRTHI HEMANTH ABHIVARDHAN 

28 20A31A4428 |ATLA GOPI KRISHNA REDDY 

20A31A4420 SATYA DARSHINI KANKIPATI 

30 20A31A4430 DAVULURI SATYA PAVAN LOKESH 

20A31A4431 GALI VENKATESH 

20A31 A4421 TADANKI YAGNA LAKSHMI GAYATRI MEHAL 

20A31A4422 vAMMI VENKATA SIVA DURGA PRAVALLIKA 

20A31 A4423 VANUM VEERA VENKATA HARIKA 

20A31 A4424 VUTA DATTA SIVA KUMARI 

20A31A4425YELETI INDU SEETHALA 

32 |20A31A4432 GANGARAPU JHANA AVINASH 

33 20A3IA4433 GARUGU LOKESH DEEP 

Che er 

20A31A4434 GUDIMETLA SAI MAHINDRA REDDY 

DS 

SUR: 

LEGE (A 

| S. Reg. No. Name of the Student 

3$ 20A3ÍA4435 kAUNDAPUNEEDI UDAY MANO BABU 

36 20A31A4436 (GURUGURI PARAMESWARA REDDY 
37 20431A4437 JOEL PAUL PRADEEP BORUGADDA 

No. 

39 20A31A4441 KAVALI ROSHAN KUMAR 
40 20A31A4442 |KAYALA SYAM PRAKASH 

42 20A31A4445 MAKKA SAI CHARAN 
43 20A31A4446 MAMIDE SATYA VENKATA ANIANEYA GURU VARDHAN 

20A31A4447 MEDISETTI KESHAV GOPI 

45 20A31A4448 MEDISETTI SRI SAI NAGENDRA 

38 20A3IA4440 |KAMIREDDY SRI VAMSI 

44 

53 

V B.TECHII Semester (R20) 

46 20A31A4449 MOLLI PAVAN MADAV KARTHIK YADAV 

54 

58 

41 20A3IA4444 MAHAMAD SOHAIL MOHIDDIN 

47 20A31A4450 MUNJETI MANOJ KUMAR 

48 

55 

56 

49 20A31A4452 NALLALA VENKATA SURYA NARAYANA 

50 20A31A4453 NIMMALAPUDI MURALI KRISHNA 

51| 20A31A4454 PACHIPULUSU BALA MANOJ GUPTA 

52 20A31A445S PAKALAPATI SIVA SURYA KIRAN TEJA 

20A31A4456 PARVATHINI PRAVEEN SAMPATH KUMAR 

20A31A4457 PEDDINTIBHATTARU VENKATA VALLABHA SREENADEI 

20A31A4458PERABATHULA RAVI TEJA 

20A31A4451 NALLALA PAVAN 

20A31A4459 SATTAR BAIG 

57 20A31A4460 V KARTHIKEYA ISWARYAN LOLLA 

20A31A4461 VANGALA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 

59 20A31A4462 VEERAVALLI SOHAN VENKATA SATVIK 

60 20A31A4463 VIRAJ SINGAMSETTI 

61 |20A31A4464YAKKANTI MAHENDRA REDDY 

6221A35A4401 BALLA SATYA SRAVANI 

6321A35A4402 KILAPARTI LAKSHMI SAI 

64 21A35A4403 |GIDUTURI JAYA AVINASH 

6521A35A4404 KURAPATI SAI YASWANTH 

66 21A35A4405 MUTHYALA SAI SATYA 

67 21A35A4406 |PIDUGU LAKSHMI NARAYANA 

Controller of 
Examinations 

Principal 

29 20A31A4429 DADALA KARTHIK 



Principal ? Examinations 

61 22A31lA4462 YERRA SAI RAJESH 

60 22A3 LA4461 |UPPALAPATI RAJESH 

ont 

59 22A31A4460 TELUKUNTLA MANIKANTA REDDY 
5822A31A4459 SUNKARA VIJAY KISHORE 

57 22A31A4458 SEERAM JAYA VENKATA SOMESH 
56 22A31A4457 |RAJA SIVA HAREESH 

5522A3 1A4456 |PILLI KARTHIK KUMAR 

54 22A3IA4455 PARAMATA KASAVA SATYA SAL ARJUNA REDDY 
53 22A31A4454 |PALLA RAMBABU 

52 22A31A4453 PALISETTI SIVA RAM 
S1 22A31A4452 |PALIKA PAVAN SAI 

5022A3IA4451 NALLI PREMA CHANDU 

49 22A3IA4450 NYASAVARJULA R S GOWTHAM DATTA 

48 22A31A4449 MUNGARA SHAKTHI INDRA VARMA 
47|22A3IA4448 MANTRI BALA SUBRAHMANYAM 

46 22A31A4447 |MALLA SUDARSHAN SAI SUNNY 

45 22A3IA4446 MADHAVARAPU CHANDRA SEKHARA St SA! 
22A31A4445 |KUNCHE VINAY KUMAR 

22A3IA444 KOYYA MANOHAR YADAV 

22A3IA4442 KAMALESH CHITRA 

42 22A3IA4443 KOTHAPALLJ VENKANNABABU 

44 

43 

22A3IA444I GOVADA PAVAN SAT 

39 22A3IA4440 GIDUTHURI CHARANCHANDU 

22A31A439 GEETHA YESWANTH KUMAR 

Nate of the Student 
B.TECHI Semester (R20) 

1 2A3IA4A11 A YANAMAHANTHIT 

41 

37 22A3IA438 GARAGA MANIKYAM 

22A31A4437 |GANGAPATRULA RAM KARTHIKEYAN 

Re No. 

40 

35 22A31IA436 DONDAPATI RAKESH 

Reced 

38 

34 22A3IA443S DARIA RATAN ABHISHEK 

32 22A3IAM11 A2HAR SYED 

36 

HOD Signáture of Ciass Teacher 

30 22A31A4431 |ANUPOJU SAINADH 
29 22A31A4429 |VADDI HARIKA 

28 | 22A31A4428 SREE BALA DAMISETTI 
27 22A31A4427 SNEHA DINDI 

26| 22A3IA4426 SATHI SANJANA REDDY 
25 22A31A4425 SSV SUMANVITHA PALIVELA 
24 22A31A4424 |PUPPALA MADHURI LAKSHMI 
23 22A31A4423 PATI YUKTHA 

22A31A4422 PATAMSETTY CSR SRIJA 
22A31A4421 PALVELA GEETHASRI 

22A31A4420 PADALA SRI SAI HARSHITHA 

22A31A4418 NEELAM SREE AMRUTHA 

19 22A31A4419 NEELAPALLI SRI DURGA ABHILASHA 

17 22A31A4417 NEELA HARIKA 

16 22A31A4416 NAMRATHA SAI MANNE 

15 22A31A4415 NALLI NEEHARIKA 

22AS1A4411 KARROTHU NIKHITHA 

422A31A4414 NAGALA BHAVYA PRAGNA 

22431A4410 KAMMAKATLA SHREYA 

2243A4409 HEMADRI SUMEDHA 

22A31A408 GUTHULA SURYA SINDHU 

22A31 A407 NTUR KATYASAI PHANI AMMUTHASRI VARSHDI 

22A31 A406 kGANAPARETDY MANASA SREE VYSHNAVI 

13 22A3IA4413 MOHAMMED SULTANA 

HAVVAKULA LASYAVALA 

12 22ASIA412 MALLIDI MOHANA SUDHA 

22A31A4404 
22A31 A4403 REERAKA SHARMILA 

22A31 A4402 RALLAAARA1ISREE 

Name of the Student 

22 

1 22A3IA4401 AVASARALLA DEErI VINEETHA 

21 

20 

Reg No. 
Acsdemi Yer 2023 24 

key Het For l BTECHI Semestet 2023 24. Rob 
Branch: CSEDS) -A 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Suranmpalen 

18 

3 

2 

veily the stme 

22A3) A4405 KHEEKATLA SRI BINDU PATVIKA 



No. 

Key list for ll B.TECH I Semester 2023-24. HOD' are Reqwested fo verify the same 
Branch:CSEDS) -B Academi Year 2023-24 

22A31A4463 ADAPA AMRUTHA VARSHINI 

222A31A4464 ANGARA DEVI MARI 

15 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Sutam palen 

Reg. No. 

7|22ASIA4460 DEVARA SNEHA 

8 22A3UA40 KADAMATI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 

22A3444T KANUPUDI MAHATHI SREE 

2A31A42 MADETI VINEETHA 

Name of the Student 

1122ASIA473 MAVURI BHUVANA 

18 

12 22ASIA4474 MUTYALA SOWMYA 

22A31A4465 JBALLA VUDAYA NAGA VARSHITHA 

22A31A466 BEJNNURAM JAHNAVI 

13 2A31A4475 NULU SUBRAHMANYA VENKATA LAKSHMI 

22A3IA4476 PENMATSA DHATHRI VIDYA PRABHA 

22A31A4477 POLINA SAI SATIVIKA 

20 

23A31Ad467 RHARISRI OANESHA SEFHA HANUMA (OWR 

22431A4468 BIKKINA ANUSHA 

16 22A31A4478 POTHABATTULA SOWMYA SRAVANTHI 

17 22A31A4479 ROWTHU KAVYANJALI PRIYA 

22 

19 22A31A4481 BONTHU PRASAD 

22A3IA4480 BODDU RAJEEV 

28 

21 22A31A4483 JCHOPPELLA VAMSI KUMAR 

22A31A4482 CHODAVARAPU SRIRAM 

22A31A4484 DAMMALA BHANU DURGESH 

23 22A3IA4485 DASARI MANVANTH 

24 22A31A4486 DEVULAPALLI SRUJAN 

25 22A31A4487 DHULIPUDI SREE VIVEK 

26 22A31A4488 GADHI SUBRAHMANYA KRISHNA TEJA 

27 22A31A4489 GANGIREDLA RAHUL SAI MANIKANTA 

22A31A4490 GOLUGURI VENKATA JEETHENDRA REDDY 

29 22A3IA4491 GUBBALA CHANDRA MOULI 

30 22A3IA4492 |GURAJA JAYACHANDRA 

31 
22A31A4493 YARLAPATI VENKATA NAGA DURGA VARUN 

K-Heuik 

Signature of Class Teacher 
HOD 

Re No. 

IH B.TECHI Semester (R20) 

No. 
32 22A31M494 UENNA MEGHANADH 
3322A3IA4493 KARRI DURGA PRASAD 

Name of the Student 

34 | 22A3|44% KSUDDI NAG VNKATA SAI NAVADEEP 

35 22A3IA4497 koNETTNVRASANNA SNI SANDEEP 
36 Z2A3IA4493 KOYYANA RAJESH VARDHAN 

37 22A31A499 MAMIDIPAILULOVELY SAIMAHESH 

3822A31A4A0MATTAPARTHT TEJA NIRGUN 

39 22A31A44A1 MUMMIDI LOHITH NAGA RATAN 

4022A3IA44A2 NMMAGADDA SANJITH 

41 22A31A44A3POLUPARTHI ABHISHEK 

4222A3IA4A4 PENKY ADI SESHU 

4322A3IA44AS PENTA RAMESWAR 

44 22A31AMA6 PERURI VINA Y 

4522A31A44A7 RAYAVARAPU SOMA SHEKAR 

46 22A31IA4AS REJETI BHARATH KUMAR 

47 22A3IA4A9 RYALI YUVARAJ 

4822A3IA44BO SABBARAPU KUMAR GANESH 

49 22A31A4BI SAMANTHAKURTHY RAJAVARDHAN 

5022A31A44B2 SANAPALA PRADEEP 

S122A31A44B3 SANGANI PRAVEEN DHANA KUMAR 

5222A31A44B4 (SHEIK SHAMEERULLA 

5322A3IA44B5 SYED IRFAN 

54 22A31A44B6 |VAKAD0 AYYAPPA SURYA SRI HARSHA 

55 22A31A44B7 VANAPALLI VEERA SATYA SAL PRANEESH 

5622A31A44B8VARA BHANr PRASAD 

57 22A3IA44B9 VELUGUBANTI LAKSHMANA SIVA GANESH 

5822A31A44C0 VENNAPU LINGESWARA RAO 

5922A3 1A44CI |VEPADA YAGNESH 

6122A31A44C3 

60 22A31A44C2VIGNESH MULLANGI 

Controller of 
Examinations 

VOLETI SATYA SURYA VASANTHA KRISHNA PRASAD 

Principal 



No. 

15 

10 

17 

S. 

16 

19 

20 

6 

21 

22 

7 

1 

Key ist for I B.TECH I Semeeter 2023-24. HoD% ae Reeted verlty he sme 
Branch: CSEOS) Academi Year 2023-24 

Reg. No. 

21A31A411 GUTTI DEVI VEERA PRASANN 

12 21A31A4412 JAFARI KULSUM 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Snampaler 

3 21A31A4403 ASRITHA GOrU 

13 21A3IA44I3 KANAKALA TANUJA NIRMALA GNANESWARI 
4 21A31A4414 |KANAPARTHJYOTHI SRAVANI 

21A31A4415 KARAM MOHITHA BRAMARAMBIKA 
21A31A44416 NELLURI SA JYOTHI 

Name of the Student 

21A31A4401 ADDALA BHARGAVI 
21A31A4402 AKULA DEEKA 

21A31A4404 ATTHUURI LAHARI PRATHYUSHA 

21A31A440s AYTNALA BHARGAVI SOWMYA 
21A31A4406 DARA TWINKLk ROY 
21A31A4407 DONITATI SRAVANI 
21A31A4408 GAYATRI CHAKRANI PALLA 
21A31A4409 GEDDAM HEMA ALEKHYA 
21A31A4410 GOLLA SNEHA RATNA 

21A31A4417 NURUKURTHI SIRISHA KUMARI 
21A31A4418 PASUMARTHI SAMYUKTA 

21A31A4419 PEDIREDDY HARIKA 

21A31A4420 PENNTAPATI PRASANTHI 

21A31A4421 POTHULA MOHANA SURYA KUMARI 

21A31A4422 PUTSALA PUJITHA 

23 21A31A4423 PYNDA SATYA HARSHITHA 

24 | 21A3IA4424 REDDY HEMA 

25 21A31A4425 SARIDE SWETHA RAMA VENI 

26 21A31A4426 |SINGARAPU ANEELA DEEPTHI 

27| 21A31A4427 sINGULURI ANNAPURNA 

28 21A31A4428 |SURAMPUDI YAMINI SATYA SAI PRIYA 

29 21A31A4429 SURAVARAPU DHARANI SRI 

30 21A31A4430 TELUGUNTA SAHANA 

31 21A31A4431 THALISETTY ANUSRI 

32 21A31A4432 VELLA ANUSHA 

33 21A31A4433 VITTANALA ASWITHA 

34 21A31A4434 YARAMATI LAKSHMI SATYA SRI 

35 21A31A4435 YARRA LALITHA DABI VARSHINI 

Signature of Class Teacher 

36 21A31A4436YARRAMSETTI PRASANNA 

DS HOG 

Reg. No. Nme of the Srdent 

21A3IAMI7 PTNNAM NOHN SURESH 
21A31A4438 BFULA VIVEK 

3921431A4439 BONAM AJAY SAATVIK 

No. 
31 

40 21A31A4440 BOORA LOKESH KUMAR 
21A31A4441 BOTTA DURGA SANJAY 
21A31A4442BULUSU VSLNBHASKARA TEJA 

21A31A4443 BUSI SRIKANTH 

41 

67 

42 

68 

43 

M B.TECHI Semester (R20) 

44 21A31A4444 DARA PRUDHVI NARAYANA 

45 21A3IA4445 GAMPALA LAKSHMI SHIVA TEJA 

NEERING 

46 21A31A4446 |GIDITURI JAYARAM 

49 21A31A4449 KOLA UDAY SURYA PRAKASH 

50 21A3IA4450 KOLLI SATYA SURYA TEJA 

51 21A31A4451 KORADA JAYANTIIKUMAR 

52 21A31A4452 OLETI SRINIVAS REDDY 

53 21A31A4453 P PAVAN 

47 21A31A4447 GUTTULA NAVEEN SAGAR 

54 21A31A4454 PAMMI MANIKANTA PAVAN KUMAR 

55 21A31A4455 PENJERLA SSNVM SRI RAJ KUMAR 

56 21A31A4456 PULIDINDI HARSHA VARDHAN 

57 21A31A4457 RAYUDU SATISH 

48 21A31A4448 JUTHUKA JYOTHISAF 

58 21A31A4458 SHAIK SAMEERUDDIN 

59 21A3IA4459 VEESAM VAMSI 

6021A31A4460 TELU DHEERA GURU CHAKRAVARTHI 

6121A31A4461 THADISETTI SIVA VENKATA SAI KUMAR 

62 |21A31A4462 VVSRK KAMALESH JANAPA 

6321A3IA4463 

64 21A31A4464 YARRA KOUSHIK 

65 21A31A4465 YELLAMILLI DA VID BRANHAM 
66 21A31A4466YELLAMILLI JOSEPH 

22A35A4401 BEJA WADA SAI PAVAN RAMA 

22A35A4402 |CHIKKALA WILLIAM NAVEEN 

69 22A35A4403 KONDISETTI PHANBENDRA 

70 22A35A4404 MALLADI VENKATESH 

7122A35A4405 |PALLA RAKESH 

72 22A3SA4406VURIGITI SAI ROHITH YADAV 

Controller of 

Examinations 
Principal 

YAMANA SRI SAI 



No 

6 
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10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A)1 Surampalem Key list for IV B.TECH I Semester 2023-24, HOD's are Requested to verity the same Branch: CSE(DS) Academi Year 2023-24 
Reg. No. 

12 20A3IA4412 MADDILA SAI PRANJAL 

Name of the Student 

20A31A4401 AINAVILLI HARSHITA MANOGNA 
20A31A4402 AKELLA LAKSHMI THANMAI 
20A31A4403 BAMMIDI SAI HIMAJA 
20431A4404 BAYYAPU MEGHANA 
20A31A440S BUDAMPARTHI VAISHNAVI DEVI 
20A31A406 DNTAKURTHJ NV SRI LAKSHMI MEGHANA 
20A31A4407 DASARA REVATHI 
20A31A4408 GORSA GEETHA SRAVANI 
20431A4409 JANGAM SPANDANA 
20A31A4410 KANCHARLA AKANKSHYA 
20A31A4411 KOMALI CHANDINI 

20A31A4413 MANDA SAI LAKSHMIKOUSALYA 
20A31A4414 MUMMAREDDI SAIVANITHA 
20A31A4415 P SRK SRI RAMYA 

20A31A4416 PALLI KAVYA SRI 
20A31A4417 POSINA VENUPRIYA 

20A31A4419 RAMESWARAPU SRI GANESH GAYATHRI SOWMYA 

20A31A4420 SATYA DARSHINI KANKIPATI. 
20A31A4421 TADANKI YAGNA LAKSHMI GAYATRI MEHAL 

22 20A31A4422 VAMMI VENKATA SIVA DURGA PRAVALLIKA 

23 20A31A4423 VANUM VEERA VENKATA HARIKA 
24 20A31A4424 VUTA DATTA SIVA KUMARI 
2520A31A4425 lYELETI INDU SEETHALA 

26 20A31A4426 |APPIKONDA PRADEEP KUMAR 
2720A31A4427 |ATCHIRTHI HEMANTH ABHIVARDHAN 
28 | 20A31A4428 |ATLA GOPI KRISHNA REDDY 

29 20A31A4429 DADALA KARTHIK 
30 20A31A4430 DAVULURI SATYA PAVAN LOKESH 

31 20A31A4431 GALI VENKATESH 

20A31A4418 PULAGAM SRIADHISRI 

32 20A31A4432 GANGARAPU JHANA AVINASH 

33 20A3 1A4433 GARUGU LOKESH DEEP 

34 20A31A4434 GUDIMETLA SAI MAHINDRA REDDY 

35 20A31A4435 GUNDAPUNEEDI UDAY MANOJ BABU 

Sighatlureor Class Teacher 

PRAGA 
DS 

HOD 

SURAN 

COL 

S. 
No. 

3 

36 20A31A4436 OURUGURI PARAMESWARA REDDY 
37 20A31A4437 jOEL PAUL PRADEPP BORUGADDA 

20A31A4440 KAMIREDDY SRI VAMSI 
39 
40 

20A31A4441 KAVALI ROSHAN KUMAR 
20A31A4442 |KAYALA SYAM PRAKASH 

41 20A31A4443 KOYI TARUN KUMAR 

45 

42| 20A31A4444 MAHAMAD SOHAIL MOHIDDIN 
43 20A31A4445 MAKKA SAI CHARAN 

Reg No. 

44 20A31A4446 baAMIDI SATYA VENKATA ANJANEYA GUU VARDHww 

20A31A4447 MEDISETTI KESHAV GOPI 

49 

IV B.TECHÍ Semester (R20) 

46 20A31A4448 MEDISETTI SRI SAI NAGENDRA 
47| 20A31A4449 MOLLI PAVAN MADAVKARTHIK YADAV 
48 | 20A31A4450MUNJETI MANOJ KUMAR 

56 

Name of the Student 

57 
58 

50 20A31A4452 NALLALA VENKATA SURYA NARAYANA 

51 20A31A4453 NIMMALAPUDI MURALI KRISHNA 

52 20A31A4454 PACHIPULUSU BALA MANOJ GUPTA 
53 20A31A4455 PAKALAPATI SIVA SURYA KIRAN TEJA 

54 20A31A4456 PARVATHINI PRAVEEN SAMPATH KUMAR 
5520A31A4457 PEDDDNTIBHATTARU VENKATA VALLABHA SREENADH 

20A31A4458PERABATHULA RAVI TEJA 

20A31A4459 SATTAR BAIG 

59 

20A31A4451 NALLALA PAVAN 

20A31A4460V KARTHIKEYA ISWARYAN LOLLA 

20A31A4461 VANGALA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 
60 20A31A4462 VEERAVALLI SOHAN VENKATA SATVIK 

61 20A31A4463 VIRAJ SINGAMSETTI 

Controller of 
Examinations 

62 20A31A4464 YAKKANTI MAHENDRA REDDY 
6321A3SA4401 BALLA SATYA SRAVANI 
64 21A35A4402KILAPARTI LAKSHMI SAI 

6521A3SA4403 GIDUTURI JAYA AVINASH 
66 21A35A4404 KURAPATI SAI YASWANTH 
67 21A35SA4405 MUTHYALA SAI SATYA 
68| 21A35A4406 |PIDUGU LAKSHMI NARAYANA 

Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

